
This form is considered confidential when completed.

Applications to School of Social Work & Human Services programs will not be considered until all required information is 
received. Additional application information and reference forms must be completed on forms available from the School 
and submitted electronically to UFV Admissions by emailing admissions@ufv.ca  

1. UFV online application form – submit online application
2. Official academic transcripts
3. Two reference forms from qualified referees (e.g., employers, teachers, or volunteer supervisors)
4. HSER Additional Application Information Form

For detailed information on admission requirements to Human Services programs, consult the University Calendar. 

Part 1 – Personal Information 

Last Name:  

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Completed professional development (workshops, webinars, seminars, training, etc.) :

For practicum purposes, all students must undergo a criminal record check completed through the Ministry of Public Safety & Solicitor General. 

Do you consent to a criminal record check?

□ Yes □     No
Note: A criminal record check clearance letter issued by the Ministry is required prior to registering for practicum

Phone Number:

UFV Student Number: 19 Years of Age or Older: Yes No

Please note: *Full-Time means you are able to take three classes per semester. *Full-Time Part-Time

Part 2 – Other Education (certificates, diplomas, degrees, trades) If required, use a separate sheet of paper Date of 

Completion Title of Credential Credits and/or Hours

Social Service Worker diploma

Social Service Worker diploma – Indigenous Focus

HSER ADDITIONAL APPLICATION INFORMATION FORM

First Name:

UFV Student Email:   
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https://www.ufv.ca/admissions/admissions/apply/
mailto:admissions@ufv.ca
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/governments/organizational-structure/ministries-organizations/ministries/public-safety-solicitor-general
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/governments/organizational-structure/ministries-organizations/ministries/public-safety-solicitor-general


Part 3 – Human Services-Related Volunteer and Paid Work Experience

Please be as comprehensive as possible; attach a resume if you need more space. Include all dates (months and
years), the number of hours per week, and the total number of hours completed. Include only Human Services-
related volunteer and paid work experience.

May we contact your supervisor(s) to discuss your activities?  Yes  No

1     

To: Month

Full-Time □ Paid □  Volunteer □ Practicum

2     

Name of Organization 

Position Title

Location  

Name of Supervisor 

Dates of Experience

Hours Per Week

TOTAL NUMBER OF HOURS ______________   

Full-Time □ Paid □  Volunteer □ Practicum

3     

Name of Organization 

Position Title

Location  

Name of Supervisor 

Dates of Experience

Hours Per Week  

TOTAL NUMBER OF HOURS ______________ 

Name of Organization 

Position Title

Location  

Name of Supervisor 

Dates of Experience 

Hours Per Week  

TOTAL NUMBER OF HOURS ______________  
Full-Time □ Practicum

Part-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time

HSER ADDITIONAL APPLICATION INFORMATION FORM

NoMay we contact your supervisor(s) to discuss your activities?  YesMay we contact your supervisor(s) to discuss your activities?  Yes

May we contact your supervisor(s) to discuss your activities? Yes

□ Paid □     Volunteer

No

From: Month Year Year

From: Month Year To: Month Year

From: Month To: MonthYear Year

Grand total of hours for your application 

2024-09-19 2 HSER Application Package



HSER ADDITIONAL APPLICATION INFORMATION FORM

Part 4 – PERSONAL STATEMENT – Please answer each question with a 100 minimum word response. 
Please answer ALL questions

3. Describe your personal and/or professional experiences supporting historically marginalized individuals, families, and 
communities. (100 to 150 words)

4. What area of practice do you wish to explore, or specialize in, as a human services worker? Please tell us why. (100 to 150 words)

2. From where do you draw your knowledge of Indigenous Peoples and colonialism in Canada? How will this knowledge and/or 
experience shape your future work with Indigenous Peoples? (100 to 150 words)

1. Discuss your motivations for applying to the Social Service Worker diploma program at UFV. Draw on personal, volunteer, 
employment, or other experiences. (100 to 150 words)

2024-09-19 3 HSER Application Package



Protection of Privacy
The University of the Fraser Valley complies with the provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information 
requested on this form is collected under the authority of the University Act, and in accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy 
Act (FIPPA). The information will only be used for the purpose of evaluating applications for admission to Human Services programs at UFV. Direct any 
questions about this collection to the School of Social Work and Human Services: Email: schoolofswhs@ufv.ca; Phone: (604) 504-7441 local 4279; Website: 
www.ufv.ca/informationprivacy

Part 5 – Educational Equity 

PLEASE FILL IN THIS SECTION IF YOU IDENTIFY AS AN EDUCATIONAL EQUITY APPLICANT.

In keeping with the School of Social Work and Human Services' Mission Statement, Human Services programs 
value principles of equity and diversity, and are committed to increasing the number of graduates from 
diverse populations. This self-identification form asks applicants to indicate whether they identify as an equity 
candidate who faces systemic barriers to higher education. 

If you would like to include an educational equity declaration, please indicate under with Educational Equity 
criteria you with to be considered (e.g., Indigeneity, racialization, disability, youth in care, sexual and gender 
diversity, low income and/or lone parent status.  

I wish to be considered for Educational Equity based on (fill in below)

HSER ADDITIONAL APPLICATION INFORMATION FORM

2024-09-19 4 HSER Application Package


	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Contact Number: 
	UFV Email: 
	UFV Student Number: 
	Check Box3: Off
	Name of AgencyCompany: 
	undefined: 
	From: 
	TOTAL NUMBER OF HOURS: 0
	100: 
	101: 
	102: 
	103: 
	104: 
	105: 
	106: 
	107: 
	108: 
	109: 
	110: 
	111: 0
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	112: 
	113: 
	114: 
	115: 
	116: 
	117: 
	118: 0
	119: Off
	120: Off
	121: Off
	122: Off
	123: Off
	Check Box1: Off
	PT: Off
	FT: Off
	Date 1: 
	Title 1: 
	Duration 1: 
	Date 2: 
	Title 2: 
	Duration 2: 
	Date 3: 
	Title 3: 
	Duration 3: 
	Date 4: 
	Title 4: 
	Duration 4: 
	Relevant Qualifications: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Yes: Off
	Educational Equity: 
	yes 2: Off
	No 2: Off
	Yes 3: Off
	No 3: Off
	Yes 1: Off
	No 1: Off
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text1: 
	Personal Statment: 
	Text3: 
	Text2: 
	Total hours: 0
	Group1: Off


